Tour du Canton de Fribourg 2015

Classement 3éme étape a Morlon

organisateur : Pédale Bulloise
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100 ---
80 ---
70 ---
65 ---
62 ---

100 ---
80 ---
70 ---
65 ---

100 ---
80 ---
70 ---
65 ---
62 ---
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GPM Sprint

20

28
27
22
30
24

Dossard

41
49
43
42

Dossard

66
70
68
72
63

GPM Sprint Dossard Ecolier (iere) U13

VESIN
ROUILLER
CHENAUX
BORLOZ
LALOU

Ecolier (iére) U15

CHENAUX
VESIN
LALOU
ETTER

Cadet Gargon U17

L'HOMME
DENERVAUD
SUDAN
PERRENOUD
DEFFERRARD

Quentin
Malik
Thoma
Achille
Thomas

Arnaud
Margot
Joachim
Kevin

Yan
Maxime
Philippe
Steve
Damien

Club

Sprinter Club Lignon/GE
Pédale Bulloise

VC Estavayer-le-Lac
Pédale Bulloise
Cyclomaniacs Veveyse

Club

VC Estavayer-le-Lac
Sprinter Club Lignon/GE
Cyclomaniacs Veveyse
Pédale Bulloise

Club

Pédale Bulloise
Team Dom-Cycle
Pédale Bulloise
Pédale Bulloise
Pédale Bulloise

AN

03
03
03
03
04

AN

02
01
01
01

AN

99
00
99
00
00

Temps

01:10:30
01:10:45
01:10:50
01:11:37
01:28:15

Temps

01:02:30
01:07:00
01:07:45
01:08:10

Temps

01:20:50
01:22:13
01:23:45
01:30:40
01:34:40

Ecart

00:00:15
00:00:20
00:01:07
00:17:45

Ecart

00:04:30
00:05:15
00:05:40

Ecart

00:01:23
00:02:55
00:09:50
00:13:50
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60 ---
59 ---

100 ---
80 ---

100 ---
80 ---
70 ---
65 ---
62 ---

100 ---
80 ---

20

71
61

Dossard

101
96

Dossard

121
123
126
122
125
129
127

Dossard

144
149
162
168
173
140
143
181
176

DESPRES
BARD

Junior Gargon U19

TALAS
MEIER

Florent
Nicolas

Tibor
Boris

Amateur-Elite-Master - Dame

CHAVAILLAZ

CLEMENT REICHENBACH

PANTET
CHENAUX
PANTET

BRAGANINI BORLOZ

RUFFIEUX

Ilona
Barbara
Sophie
Christelle
Anne
Elena
Amandine

Amateur - Elite - Master - Homme

DENERVAUD
GREMAUD
MONNARD
REULAND
SOLDATI
CLEMENT
DELAQUIS
SCHERWEY
GIRARD

Rémy
Simon
Joachim
Philippe
Romain
Yves
Quentin
Pierre-Alain
Steven

Pédale Bulloise
Pédale Bulloise

Club

Cyclomaniacs Veveyse
VC Fribourg

Club

Individuelle

VC Estavayer-le-Lac
Cyclomaniacs Veveyse
VC Estavayer-le-Lac
Cyclomaniacs Veveyse
Pédale Bulloise
Individuelle

Club

02Mountainbike
VC Fribourg

VC Fribourg

VC Fribourg

VC Fribourg

VC Fribourg

VC Fribourg
Team Direct Asia
Individuel

00
00

AN

97

AN

82
69

75
63
73
90

AN

96
93
92
91
96
89
96

75
??

01:37:45
01:50:00

Temps

01:15:18
01:48:05

Temps

01:17:18
01:28:33
01:37:03
01:43:43
01:46:03
01:51:25
DNF

Temps

01:38:33
01:38:34
01:38:35
01:38:36
01:38:37
01:38:38
01:38:39
01:38:40
01:39:33

00:16:55
00:29:10

Ecart

00:32:47

Ecart

00:11:15
00:19:45
00:26:25
00:28:45
00:34:07

Ecart

00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:01:00
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1

2
3
4

100 ---

58 ---
57 ---
10 ---

100 ---
80 ---
70 ---
65 ---

155
182
163
133
171
135
151
154

Dossard

210
209
217
215
207
206
218
216
219
220
203

Dossard

245
234
236
237
248

L'HOMME
BAERISWYL
NIEDERBERGER
BERGER

RUEGER
BRANDENBERGER
GROSS

JULIER

Cyclosportif A

CIRCELLI
TROLLIET
DING
CHARRIERE
PICHONNAT
MOLLIET
GIROUD
JORDAN
MONNEY
WICHT
ECOFFEY

Cyclosportif B

TUGLER
BOVET
CHENAUX
CLERC
PYTHON

Léo
Vincent
Joél
David
Quentin
Frédéric
Kurt
Markus

Ludovic
David
Samuel
Thierry
Stéphane
Laurent
Cédric
Martin
David
Bruno
Sylvain

Dominique
Stéphane
Nicolas
Claude-Alain
Eric

Pédale Bulloise
Individuel
Pédale Bulloise
VC Kerzers

VC Fribourg
VC Fribourg

Bikeclub Sense Oberland

Individuel

Club

VC Estavayer-le-Lac
Individuel
Individuel
Pédale Bulloise
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Club

VC Payerne/VD
Pédale Bulloise

VC Estavayer-le-Lac
Pédale Bulloise
Gentlemen

96
92
82
96
93
77
71
87

AN

91
78
86
80
81
80
86
87
84
96
83

AN

63
73
70
73
70

01:39:38
01:39:40
01:39:41
01:44:53
01:47:58
01:51:26
DNF
DNF

Temps

01:39:34
01:39:35
01:39:37
01:39:39
01:48:01
01:48:08
01:51:23
01:51:27
01:53:18
01:59:33
DNF

Temps

01:39:36
01:44:18
01:48:33
01:54:03
DNF

00:01:05
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:06:20
00:09:25
00:12:53

Ecart

00:00:01
00:00:03
00:00:05
00:08:27
00:08:34
00:11:49
00:11:53
00:13:44
00:19:59

Ecart

00:04:42
00:08:57
00:14:27



x Partant



